附件
北京新材料发展中心
2015年上半年公开招聘工作人员综合成绩
	报考职位：主管会计

	排  名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	备注

	1
	2015004
	69
	49.4
	55.28
	

	2
	2015002
	60
	48.2
	51.74
	

	报考职位：项目主管

	排  名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	综合成绩
	备注

	1
	2015017
	77
	89.4
	85.68
	进入体检

	2
	2015005
	75
	85.2
	82.14
	

	3
	2015020
	72
	79
	76.9
	

	4
	2015012
	71
	55.2
	59.94
	

	5
	2015006
	69
	55.2
	59.34
	


